
 

 Thursday September 1, 2022  
   David Pollock, Ph.D.  

Professor, UAB Dept. of Medicine  
Division of Nephrology 
"Time as a Biological Variable for Disease Risk”   

 
Thursday, September 8, 2022  
   Hubert M. Tse, Ph.D. 

Professor, UAB Dept. of Microbiology 
Comprehensive Diabetes Center 
"The Role of Beta-cell-derived Inflammatory            
Responses in Type 1 Diabetes“ 
 

Thursday, September 15, 2022 
   Daniel Tyrrell, Ph.D. 

Assistant Professor, UAB Dept. of Pathology 
Divison of Molecular and Cellular Biology 
“Exploring CD8+ T cells in aging and disease” 

 
Thursday, September 22, 2022   
    Sunil Sudarshan, M.D. 

Professor, UAB Dept. of Urology 
“Oncometabolic remodeling of tumor metabolism:  
New Insights and Opportunities” 
   

Thursday, September 29, 2022 
      Matt Ronning, MBA 

Assistant Vice President for 
Responsible Research Practices 
UAB Research Integrity Officer 
“Research integrity, objectivity, and responsible 
practices”   
 

Thursday, October 6, 2022  
      Jayme E. Locke, M.D., MPH 

Professor, UAB Dept. of Surgery 
Division of Transplantation 
“Porcine Kidney Xenotransplantation: Road to clinical trials” 

 
Thursday, October 13, 2022  
    Manuel Rosa-Garrido, PhD 

Assistant Professor, UAB Dept. of Biomedical Engineering 
“Modulating Chromatin Structure to Treat and Prevent 
Cardiac Disease” 

 

Thursday, October 20, 2022  
  Susan L. Bellis, Ph.D. 

Professor, UAB Dept. of Cell, Dev. & Integrative Biology  
"Aberrant glycosylation mechanisms in pancreatic cancer" 

 
Thursday, October 27, 2022 
   Laura W. Lamps, M.D. 

Professor, Dept of Pathology 
University of Michigan  
“Emerging Infections: historical perspectives, precipitating 
factors, and pathologic diagnosis” 

 
Thursday, November 3, 2022 
   Gaurav Goyal, M.D. 

Assistant Professor, UAB Hematology and Oncology  
“Histiocytic disorders: Is the microscope enough?” 

 
Thursday, November 10, 2022  
   William M. Geisler, M.D., MPH 

Professor, UAB Medicine and Epidemiology 
"Chlamydia Natural History and the Influence of Host 
Factors" 

 
Thursday, November 17, 2022 
Robert Hasserjian, M.D. 
Professor of Medicine and Epidemiology 
Massachusetts General Hospital 
“Classification of Myeloid Neoplasms:  
Where we Were and Where we are Going” 

 
Thursday, November 24, 2022    Fall Break – No Seminar 

 
Thursday, December 1, 2022  

Jun-ichi Abe, M.D., Ph.D. 
Professor, Dept. of Cardiology, Division of Internal Medicine 
The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center 
"Cardio-Oncology: Where do we come from? What are   
we? Where are we going?"  
 

Thursday, December 8, 2022 
Short Talks presented by UAB Pathology Trainees 

 
Thursday, December 15, 2022  

Short Talks presented by UAB Dept. of Pathology Faculty 

Pathology Grand Rounds 
2022 Fall Schedule 

Thursdays 12:00 – 1:00PM CST 
Live in WPCC & available via Zoom 
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